25kg Box 2.5kg Tub 2.5kg TIMbag 1kg TIMbag 500g TIMbag TIMpac
Length
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Approx. PCS
Per 1kg
Each Each Each Carton Qty - 5 Carton Qty - 5 Carton Qty - 10
Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code PCS
Round Wire General use with full round head for clamping.
40 2.65 575 GRW40 GRW40T GRW40LB GRW40B GRW40MB GRW40P 75
50 2.65 440 GRW50 GRW50T GRW50LB GRW50B GRW50MB GRW50P 50
65 2.65 350 GRW26565 GRW26565T GRW26565LB GRW26565B GRW26565MB - -
65 3.35 230 GRW65 GRW65T GRW65LB GRW65B GRW65MB GRW65P 40
75 3.75 154 GRW75 GRW75T GRW75LB GRW75B GRW75MB GRW75P 25
90 4.00 105 GRW90 GRW90T - GRW90B - GRW90P 15
100 4.50 77 GRW100 GRW100T GRW100LB GRW100B GRW100MB GRW100P 15
125 5.60 42 GRW125 GRW125T - GRW125B GRW125MB GRW125P 10
150 6.00 29 GRW150 GRW150T GRW150LB GRW150B GRW150MB GRW150P 8
SUB TYPE > LNA08 TUB08 LBG09 NAG08 NAG08 PAK55
Square Twist For use with all types of builders metal work.
30 3.75 357 GST30 GST30T GST30LB GST30B GST30MB - -
40 3.75 312 GST40 GST40T GST40LB GST40B GST40MB - -
SUB TYPE > LNA09 TUB09 LBG10 NAG09 NAG09
Presser Point Staples Used for fixing fencing and wire mesh.
20 2.00 1000 PPS20 PPS20T - PPS20B PPS20MB PPS20P 75
25 2.65 500 PPS25 PPS25T - PPS25B PPS25MB PPS25P 60
30 3.35 227 PPS30 PPS30T PPS30LB PPS30B PPS30MB PPS30P 30
40 4.00 135 PPS40 PPS40T - PPS40B PPS40MB PPS40P 20
50 4.00 71 PPS50 PPS50T - PPS50B PPS50MB - -
SUB TYPE > LNA10 TUB10 LBG11 NAG10 NAG10 PAK55
Barbed Staples Used for fixing fencing and wire mesh. Barbs for improved grip and resistance to pull out.
40 4.00 135 - BS40T - BS40B - - -
SUB TYPE > TUB11 NAG24
Jagged Plasterboard Traditional alternative to the drywall screw.
30 2.65 700 JPN30 - - JPN30B JPN30MB - -
40 2.65 570 JPN40 - - JPN40B JPN40MB - -
SUB TYPE > LNA11 TUB12 LBG13 NAG11 NAG11
Drive Screw Fixing roofing and cladding sheets to timber purlins.
50 5.40 87 DSN50 DSN50T DSN50LB DSN50B DSN50MB - -
65 5.40 71 DSN65 DSN65T DSN65LB - DSN65MB - -
75 5.40 55 DSN75 - DSN75LB DSN75B - - -
100 5.40 51 DSN100 - DSN100LB DSN100B DSN100MB - -
125 6.40 30 DSN125 DSN125T DSN125LB DSN125B - - -
150 6.40 24 DSN150 DSN150T DSN150LB - DSN150MB - -
SUB TYPE > LNA12 TUB13 LBG12 NAG12 NAG12
Spring Head Twisted shank gives a very strong purchase.
65 3.35 140 GSN65 (10kg) - GSN65LB GSN65B GSN65MB - -
SUB TYPE > LNA13 LBG14 NAG13 NAG13
Clout Perfect for roofing applications.
25 2.65 815 GCN25 GCN25T - GCN25B GCN25MB - -
30 2.65 660 GCN30 GCN30T GCN30LB GCN30B GCN30MB GCN30P 125
40 2.65 570 GCN40 GCN40T GCN40LB GCN40B GCN40MB GCN40P 100
40 3.35 350 GCN33540 GCN33540T - GCN33540B GCN33540MB - -
50 2.65 430 GCN50 GCN50T GCN50LB GCN50B GCN50MB GCN50P 50
50 3.35 290 GCN33550 GCN33550T GCN33550LB GCN33550B GCN33550MB - -
65 2.65 320 GCN26565 GCN26565T GCN26565LB GCN26565B GCN26565MB - -
65 3.75 180 GCN65 GCN65T - GCN65B GCN65MB - -
75 3.75 150 GCN75 GCN75T GCN75LB GCN75B GCN75MB GCN75P 25
SUB TYPE > LNA14 TUB15 LBG15 NAG14 NAG14 PAK55
ELH Clout Extra large diameter head for extra clamping, perfect for fitting roofing felt and plasterboard.
13 3.00 780 GEC13 GEC13T GEC13LB GEC13B GEC13MB - -
20 3.00 580 GEC20 GEC20T GEC20LB GEC20B GEC20MB - -
25 3.00 485 GEC25 GEC25T - GEC25B GEC25MB - -
30 3.00 420 GEC30 GEC30T GEC30LB GEC30B GEC30MB GEC30P 100
40 3.00 350 GEC40 GEC40T GEC40LB GEC40B GEC40MB GEC40P 75
50 3.00 320 GEC50 GEC50T - GEC50B GEC50MB - -
SUB TYPE > LNA15 TUB16 LBG16 NAG15 NAG15 PAK55
C
E
14
59
2
C
E
14
59
2
C
E
14
59
2
C
E
14
59
2
C
E
14
59
2
C
E
14
59
2
C
E
14
59
2
Galvanised Loose Nails
113
Nails